Product Details

WWW.SPECTRUMRX.COM

Order

621-
13731-CS

631-
11065-CS

631-
11068-CS

631-
11071-CS

631-
11074-CS

Globe Scientific

Description « FanPads are super absorbent pads that are specially treated with Formalex
liquid control agent to eliminate the hazardous vapors of formaldehyde, 10% formalin and
glutaraldehyde solutions

Specifications

institutions

during gross dissection

« Available in three convenient sizes. mini, small and large
* Excellent for lining trays or containers when transporting tissue within or between

* Fan Pads make tissue handling safer and easier by absorbing fluids and formalin vapors

« Fan Pads can be used as awork surface for the placement of tissue cassettes after their
removal from formalin or the tissue processor

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

01-May-2024 10:46: AM PDT

Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Large, 9in. x
21in.- 30 ea
Size(in.): 9x 21

Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Mini, 11 in. X
10-3/4 in., 55 Sheets/Roll - 6 ea
Size (in.): 11 x 10 3/4

Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Small, 6 in. x
14in. - 48 ea
Size(in.): 6x 14

Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad-GL Ultra, 8 x
11 in., 25/Pack, 4 Packs/Unit - 100 ea
Size (in.): 8x 11

Formaldehyde Control, Fad Pad-GL Ultra, 11 x
15in., 25/Pack, 4 Packs/Unit - 100 ea
Size(in.): 11x 15

SignIn Globe 2543 CS
Globe 2544 CS
Glabe 2545 CsS
Globe 2550 CS
Globe 2551 (O

Availability Manufacturer

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Mfg.

Part #

NDC#  YOUT Uit
Price

01-May-2024 10:46: AM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MDk2MzIv/

