

Globe Scientific

Description • FanPads are super absorbent pads that are specially treated with Formalex liquid control agent to eliminate the hazardous vapors of formaldehyde, 10% formalin and glutaraldehyde solutions

Specifications

- Available in three convenient sizes: mini, small and large
- Excellent for lining trays or containers when transporting tissue within or between institutions
- Fan Pads make tissue handling safer and easier by absorbing fluids and formalin vapors during gross dissection
- Fan Pads can be used as a work surface for the placement of tissue cassettes after their removal from formalin or the tissue processor

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.

Order	01-May-2024 10:46: AM PDT	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.					
Catalog	Item	Availability	Manufacturer	Mfg. Part #	NDC#	Your Price	Unit
621- 13731-CS	Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Large, 9 in. x 21 in 30 ea Size (in.): 9 x 21	<u>Sign In</u>	Globe	2543			CS
631- 11065-CS	Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Mini, 11 in. x 10-3/4 in., 55 Sheets/Roll - 6 ea Size (in.): 11 x 10 3/4		Globe	2544			CS
631- 11068-CS	Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad, Small, 6 in. x 14 in 48 ea Size (in.): 6 x 14		Globe	2545			CS
631- 11071-CS	Formaldehyde Control, Fan Pad-GL Ultra, 8 x 11 in., 25/Pack, 4 Packs/Unit - 100 ea Size (in.): 8 x 11		Globe	2550			CS
631- 11074-CS	Formaldehyde Control, Fad Pad-GL Ultra, 11 x 15 in., 25/Pack, 4 Packs/Unit - 100 ea Size (in.): 11 x 15		Globe	2551			CS

